School Term Dates
2019/2020

Local Authorities have a duty to determine school term dates for local authority
maintained schools. Schools must be open to pupils for 190 days in an academic
year, and 195 days for teachers. Please find below the dates set by Cambridgeshire
County Council. We will confirm our Training Days shortly.

School holiday and term dates for academic year 2019/2020
Set by Cambridgeshire County Council
Starts Ends
Autumn term begins Wednesday 4 September 2019 Friday 18 October 2019
Autumn half term Saturday 19 October 2019 Sunday 27 October 2019
Autumn term continues Monday 28 October 2019 Wednesday 18 December 2019
Christmas holiday Thursday 19 December 2019 Sunday 5 January 2020
Spring term begins Monday 6 January 2020 Friday 14 February 2020
Spring half term Saturday 15 February 2020 Sunday 23 February 2020
Spring term continues Monday 24 February 2020 Wednesday 1 April 2020
Easter holiday Thursday 2 April 2020 Sunday 19 April 2020
Summer term begins Monday 20 April 2020 Friday 22 May 2020
Summer half term Saturday 23 May 2020 Sunday 31 May 2020
Summer term continues Monday 1 June 2020 Tuesday 21 July 2020
Summer holiday Wednesday 22 July 2020 Tuesday 1 September 2020

Information taken from Cambridgeshire County Council



